High Pressure Flexible Tubes
APPLICATIONS
Used in systems where high pressure
flexible connections are needed to
facilitate frequent make and break
operations, allow individual movement of
components under pressure and/or
withstand high frequency vibration.

Aging - Negligible humidity absorption.
Growth - Less than 5 % physical change
overall at maximum operating pressure.
Chemical Resistance - Compatible with an
extremely wide range of liquid and gas media.
A three-ply,
polyamide-fabric
braid-polyamide,
flexible tube with
factory installed
400 or 300 Series
stainless steel tips.
DH200 FLEX TUBES
LENGTH [IN.] MODEL NO
8 F1515-8
12 F1515-12
24 F1515-24
36 F1515-36
48 F1515-48
60 F1515-60
72 F1515-72
96 F1515-96
DH200 PARTS & ADAPTORS
PART NO DESCRIPTION
101200 Collar
100272 Gland
100299 F x 1/8” NPTF
100301 F x 1/8” NPTM
100297 F x 1/4” NPTF
100287 F x 1/4” NPTM
400566 F x AN4F
100134 F x AN4M
DH200 �MEDIUM PRESSURE�
CONED AND THREADED TIP
STANDARD LENGTHS
DH500 �HIGH PRESSURE�
CONED AND THREADED TIP
inches [mm]
Lengths shown for each tube configuration are standard.
Other non-standard lengths are available up to 300 ft (90 m).
DH500 FLEX TUBES
LENGTH [IN.] MODEL NO
8 F5050-8
12 F5050-12
24 F5050-24
36 F5050-36
48 F5050-48
60 F5050-60
72 F5050-72
96 F5050-96
DH500 PARTS
PART NO DESCRIPTION
101201 Collar
100271 Gland
* Standard nuts and ferrules are Gyrolok®.
Other brands available at slightly higher prices.
inches [mm]
1/8 IN. PLAIN ADAPTOR TIP
WITH NUTS & FERRULES INSTALLED*
1/4 IN. PLAIN ADAPTOR TIP
WITH NUTS & FERRULES INSTALLED*
AN4 TYPE FLARE TIP
1/8 IN. PLAIN ADAPTOR TIP 1/4 IN. PLAIN ADAPTOR TIP
LENGTH [IN.] MODEL NO
8 F1414-8
12 F1414-12
24 F1414-24
36 F1414-36
48 F1414-48
60 F1414-60
72 F1414-72
96 F1414-96
LENGTH [IN.] MODEL NO
8 F1818-8
12 F1818-12
24 F1818-24
36 F1818-36
48 F1818-48
60 F1818-60
72 F1818-72
96 F1818-96
LENGTH [IN.] MODEL NO
8 F1414NF-8
12 F1414NF-12
24 F1414NF-24
36 F1414NF-36
48 F1414NF-48
60 F1414NF-60
72 F1414NF-72
96 F1414NF-96
LENGTH [IN.] MODEL NO
8 F1818NF-8
12 F1818NF-12
24 F1818NF-24
36 F1818NF-36
48 F1818NF-48
60 F1818NF-60
72 F1818NF-72
96 F1818NF-96
LENGTH [IN.] MODEL NO
8 F3737-8
12 F3737-12
24 F3737-24
36 F3737-36
48 F3737-48
60 F3737-60
72 F3737-72
96 F3737-96
20 °F 60 °F
Acetate Solvents + +
Acetic Acid 10% + 0
Acetone + +